
 JUNIOR PROGRAMME 2021
DATE EVENT VENUE RUN BY

January 2021

Wed 13-Jan North Island Under 19's Boys Hamilton GC NZ Golf

Thur 14-Jan North Island Under 19's Boys Hamilton GC NZ Golf

Fri 15-Jan North Island Under 19's Boys Hamilton GC NZ Golf

Wed 13-Jan North Island Under 19's Girls Riverside GC NZ Golf

Thur 14-Jan North Island Under 19's Girls Riverside GC NZ Golf

Fri 15-Jan North Island Under 19's Girls Riverside GC NZ Golf

Sat 30-Jan Taranaki  Strokeplay Champs New Plymouth GC TGA

Sun 31-Jan Taranaki  Strokeplay Champs New Plymouth GC TGA

February

Mon 1-Feb School Term 1 Starts

March

Thurs 4-Mar Primary School Open Golf Day Waitara GC TGA

Thurs 11-Mar Primary School Open Golf Day Manaia GC TGA

April

Tues 13-Apr TSSSA Golf Championship New Plymouth GC TSSSA

Fri 16-Apr School Term 1 Ends

Mon 19-Apr Pee Wee Squad - 9.30am - 11.30am  South Taranaki Manaia GC TGA

Mon 19-Apr Junior Development Squad - 12pm - 2pm  South Taranaki Manaia GC TGA

Tues 20-Apr Taranaki,Wellington, Mang/Wang Junior Quadrangular (Rep) Marton GC TGA

Wed 21-Apr Taranaki,Wellington, Mang/Wang Junior Quadrangular (Rep) Marton GC TGA

Thurs 22-Apr Pee Wee Squad - 9.30am - 11.30am  North Taranaki New Plymouth GC TGA

Thurs 22-Apr Junior Development Squad - 12pm - 2pm  North Taranaki New Plymouth GC TGA

Thurs 29-Apr Taranaki Age Group Championship TBA TGA

Fri 30-Apr Taranaki Age Group Championship TBA TGA

May

Mon 3-May School Term 2 Starts

June

July

Fri 9-Jul School Term 2 Ends

Mon 12-Jul Pee Wee Squad 9.30 - 11.30am  North Taranaki Manaia GC TGA

Mon 12-Jul Junior Development Squad  12.00 - 2.00  North Taranaki Manaia GC TGA

Tues 13-Jul

Wed 14-Jul Reid Plumbing North Taranaki Age Group Championship Fitzroy GC TGA

Thurs 15-Jul Taranaki Development Vs Auckland Development New Plymouth GC TGA

Thurs 22-Jul Pee Wee Squad 9.30 - 11.30am  South Taranaki New Plymouth GC TGA

Thurs 22-Jul Junior Development Squad  12.00 - 2.00  South Taranaki New Plymouth GC TGA

Sun 25-Jul Mohekey Trophy Manukorihi GC Club

Mon 26-Jul School Term 3 Starts



August

Mon 2-Aug TSSSA Rotation & Disc Golf Inglewood GC TSSSA

Sun 8-Aug Eagles Day Under 17 Boys & Girls Manaia GC Eagles/club

Mon 30-Aug New Zealand Secondary Schools Championship Auckland NZ Golf

September

Wed 1-Sep New Zeand Boys & Girls Age Group Championship Titirangi GC NZ Golf

Thurs 2-Sep New Zeand Boys & Girls Age Group Championship Titirangi GC NZ Golf

Fri 3-Sep New Zeand Boys & Girls Age Group Championship Titirangi GC NZ Golf

Thurs 30-Sep Taranaki Open - Charles Tour New Plymouth GC Club

October

Fri 1-Oct School Term 3 Ends

Fri 1-Oct Taranaki Open - Charles Tour New Plymouth GC

Sat 2-Oct Taranaki Open - Charles Tour New Plymouth GC

Sun 3-Oct Taranaki Open - Charles Tour New Plymouth GC

Mon 4-Oct Under 19 Boys Interprovincial Cambridge GC TGA

Tue 5-Oct Pee Wee Squad - 9.30am - 11.30am  South Taranaki Manaia GC TGA

Tue 5-Oct Junior Development Squad 12.30 - 2.30pm  South Taranaki Manaia GC TGA

Tue 5-Oct Under 19 Boys Interprovincial Cambridge GC TGA

Wed 6-Oct Under 19 Boys Interprovincial Cambridge GC TGA

Thu 7-Oct Under 19 Boys Interprovincial Cambridge GC TGA

Fri 8-Oct Under 19 Boys Interprovincial Cambridge GC TGA

Mon 11-Oct South Taranaki Age Group Championship  Manaia GC TGA

Tues 12-Oct Pee Wee Squad - 9.30am - 11.30am  North Taranaki New Plymouth GC TGA

Tues 12-Oct Junior Development Squad - 1pm - 3pm  North Taranaki New Plymouth GC TGA

Mon 18-Oct School Term 4 Starts

Thurs 28-Oct Girls Golf Fun Day TBC TGA

November

Sun 7-Nov Westown Junior Tournament Westown GC Club

December

Sun 5-Dec Arnold Palmer Junior Open New Plymouth GC Club

Mon 20-Dec School Term 4 Ends


